

MMGSY (Sc)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

~~कार्य~~ मुजान हरनाथपुर रोड से विशुनपुरा

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Div. Mohania

श्री ददन प्रसाद सिंह (AE)

DIVISION

कार्य अवर प्रो मीहनियों

संवैदक - मा.स. माँ चंदेश्वरी मंडेश्वरी
के स्ट्रॉ

SUB-DIVISION

Ag no - 3SBD/21-22

MB No-579

MEASUREMENT BOOK

∴ ABSTRACT OF COST:-

40

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Setting out pillar Qty Vide TMBP- 26 Item 1 0.83 Km @ Rs 13918.00/Km					Rs 11,552=00
② Clearing & grubbing road land — do — do as per E/P Qty Vide TMBP- 26 Item 2 0.286 Ha @ Rs 52966.72/Ha					Rs 15148=00
③ Const. of embankment with approved of materials lead up to 100m — do — do as per E/P Qty same as TMBP- 36 Item 1 529.92 m ³ @ Rs 18621/m ³					Rs 98,676=00
④ Const of embankment with approved materials lead up to 100m — do — do as per E/P Qty Vide TMBP- 36 Item 2 571.02 m ³ @ Rs 14610/m ³					Rs 83,472=00

Continuation of Rs 2,08,848=00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22 38 Providing & laying RCC NP ₃ pipe. — do — do as per E/s					
Qty vide TMBP-33 Item 4					
600mm dia pipe. — 7.50m					
@ Rs 3678.05/m					Rs 27,570=00
300mm dia pipe — 15.00m					
@ Rs 1588.82/m					Rs 23,832=00
23 10 Cable duct across the road — do — do as per E/s					
Qty vide TMBP-37 Item 10					
60.00m @ Rs 1588.82/m					Rs 95,329=00
24 39 Painting on parapet walls of CD — do — do as per E/s					
Qty vide TMBP-34 Item 2					
37.44m ² @ Rs 98.91/m ²					Rs 3703=00
Total					Rs 56,63,468=00
Add GST 12%					Rs 6,79,616=00
Add Labour C&H 1%.					Rs 56,635=00
Add S.F.					Rs 1,80,201=00
					Rs 65,79,920=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Rs 65,79,920=00

less 6.03% as per
agreement

Rs 396,769=00

Rs 61,83,158=00

less 4th On A/c bill

Vide TMBP.30

Rs 51,44,156=00

Rs 10,39,002=00

Rs 10,39,002
20/08/23
JE

(A)

20/08/23
AE

98

20/08/23